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2024 House Special Rules Committee 

Rep. Steven Sainz, Chair 
Rep. Bethany Ballard, Vice Chair 
Rep. Jodi Lott, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Adeyina Segun Democrat 110 segun.adeyina@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Au Michelle Democrat 50 michelle.au@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Ballard Bethany Republican 147 bethany.ballard@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Beverly James Democrat 143 james.beverly@house.ga.gov 404-656-5058 

Blackmon Shaw Republican 146 shaw.blackmon@house.ga.gov 404-656-5103 

Campbell Joe Republican 171 joe.campbell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Carter Doreen Democrat 93 doreen.carter@house.ga.gov 404-656-0220 

Cheokas Mike Republican 151 mike.cheokas@house.ga.gov 404-463-7853 

DeLoach Buddy Republican 167 buddy.deloach@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Dunahoo, 
Jr. Emory Republican 31 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Greene Gerald Republican 154 gerald.greene@house.ga.gov 404-656-9210 

Lott Jodi Republican 131 jodi.lott@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Lupton Karen Democrat 83 karen.lupton@house.ga.gov 404-656-0314 

Momtahan Martin Republican 17 martin.momtahan@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Mughal Farooq Democrat 105 farooq.mughal@house.ga.gov 404-656-6372 

Paris Miriam Democrat 142 miriam.paris@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Prince Brian Democrat 132 brian.prince@house.ga.gov 404-656-0298 

Rhodes Trey Republican 124 trey.rhodes@house.ga.gov 404-656-5099 

Sainz Steven Republican 180 steven.sainz@house.ga.gov 404-657-1803 

Sampson David Democrat 153 david.sampson@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

Smith Michael Democrat 41 michael.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Taylor Rhonda Democrat 92 rhonda.taylor@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Townsend Rick Republican 179 rick.townsend@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 
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